Café 77

ALL ORDERS INCLUDE TWO FALAFEL PITAS

With your choice of toppings.

CREATE YOUR OWN FALAFEL $7.25
SAUCES AND SPREADS TOPPINGS  Banana Peppers ©

Hummus @ Diced Tomato &  Black Olives &

Tzatziki Sauce @V Cucumber & Lemon @

Red Wine Vinaigrette =) Pickled Onion <  Feta @V Artichoke Hearts
ADD DOUBLE FALAFEL +$2.00

ORAVOCADO



Café 77

ALL SANDWICHES ARE MADE-TO-ORDER

Burgers are 60z. of fresh, hand-pressed ground beef.

HAMBURGER @ &

CHEESEBURGER @ ® &
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER® v
BLACK BEAN BURGER ® ® v
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH &
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH ®®
GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS @

$5.50
$5.75
$5.50
$5.50
$5.25
$5.25
$5.50

HAND BREADED FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS®@® $5.50

BLACK BEAN QUESADILLA® ® v
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH® @ v

SEASONED WAFFLE FRIES® ®
FRENCH FRIES ®®

LOADED FRIES®@®@® v
MOZZARELLASTICKS @® ® v
BUFFALO BITES® ®

FLASH FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS ®

$6.00
$4.00

$2.50
$2.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50



Café 77

SUNRISE SANDWICH $2.50
Fried egg topped with American cheese and served on a toasted croissant. @ @ @ v

ADD BACON, SAUSAGE, ORHAM @ +$1.25
BREAKFAST BURRITO $4.25

Two scrambled eggs, red peppers, onions, and shredded
cheddar cheese served in a tortilla. @ @@ v

ADD BACON, SAUSAGE, ORHAM @ +$1.25

BREAKFAST PLATTER $5.75

Two made-to-order eggs, hash brown, toast and your choice of
ham, bacon, or sausage. @ ® @ &

ITEMS SERVED DAILY FROM 4:00PM-12:00AM

WINGS (6) $8.00
Your choice of Buffalo, BBQ, or plain. ®
WINGS (12) $14.00
Your choice of Buffalo, BBQ, or plain. ®
CHEESESTEAK $7.00

Sliced steak, onions, peppers, mushrooms, and provolone cheese.
Served on a toasted sub roll. @ @ &

BOWL $3.50



Café 77

BREWED COFFEE
LATTE® v

CAPPUCCINO @ v
AMERICANO &

MOCHA ® v

CARAMEL MACCHIATO @ v
CHAI LATTE® v

DIRTY CHAI LATTE® v

HOT CHOCOLATE ® v
ESPRESSO SHOT )

DOUBLE ESPRESSO SHOT
ICED COLD BREW COFFEE ¢
HOTTEA @

FLAVOR SHOT

WHIPPED CREAM @® v
FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE ¢
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA &

120z

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50

160z

$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$2.75
$5.25
$5.25
$5.00
$5.50
$4.50
$1.50
$2.00
$4.50
$2.00

ADD $.50
ADD $.50

$1.50
$1.50



