ALL ORDERS INCLUDE TWO FALAFEL PITAS

With your choice of toppings.

CREATE YOUR OWN FALAFEL

\$7.25

SAUCES AND SPREADS TOPPINGS

Hummus (VGN)

Tzatziki Sauce 📵 👽

Red Wine Vinaigrette 🕾

Diced Tomato (GN)

Cucumber (VGN)

Pickled Onion

Banana Peppers 🔊

Black Olives (S)

Lemon (VGN)

Feta
Artichoke Hearts

ADD DOUBLE FALAFEL OR AVOCADO

+ \$2.00

<u>Café</u> 77

GENERAL'S GRILL

ALL SANDWICHES ARE MADE-TO-ORDER

Burgers are 6oz. of fresh, hand-pressed ground beef.

HAMBURGER 🆃 🖜	\$5.50
CHEESEBURGER	\$5.75
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER 🔮 🗸	\$5.50
BLACK BEAN BURGER 🙆 🔮 💟	\$5.50
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH (*)	\$5.25
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH 🗥 🇐	\$5.25
GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS (*)	\$5.50
HAND BREADED FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS 🚯 🇐	\$5.50
BLACK BEAN QUESADILLA 🖹 🇐 🗸	\$6.00
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH (1) (1) (V)	\$4.00
SEASONED WAFFLE FRIES (A) (©) (GIV)	\$2.50
FRENCH FRIES 6	\$2.00
LOADED FRIES	\$6.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS (1) (6) (V)	\$5.50
BUFFALO BITES 🙆 😩	\$5.50
FLASH FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS 60 CON	\$5.50

<u>Café</u> 77

BREAKFAST ALL DAY

SUNRISE SANDWICH

\$2.50

Fried egg topped with American cheese and served on a toasted croissant. 📵 🔘 🕲 🔻

ADD BACON, SAUSAGE, OR HAM

+ \$1.25

BREAKFAST BURRITO

\$4.25

Two scrambled eggs, red peppers, onions, and shredded cheddar cheese served in a tortilla.

ADD BACON, SAUSAGE, OR HAM

+ \$1.25

BREAKFAST PLATTER

\$5.75

Two made-to-order eggs, hash brown, toast and your choice of ham, bacon, or sausage. • • • • • • •

DINNER MENU

ITEMS SERVED DAILY FROM 4:00PM-12:00AM

WINGS (6)

\$8.00

Your choice of Buffalo, BBQ, or plain. 🚳

WINGS (12)

\$14.00

Your choice of Buffalo, BBQ, or plain. 🔕

CHEESESTEAK

\$7.00

SOUP OF THE DAY

BOWL \$3.50

<u>Café</u> 77_

BEVERACES

	12oz	160z
BREWED COFFEE (SIN)	\$2.00	\$2.50
LATTE (a) V	\$3.00	\$4.00
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.00	\$4.00
AMERICANO (GN)	\$2.25	\$2.75
MOCHA 🖹 V	\$4.25	\$5.25
CARAMEL MACCHIATO (1) V	\$4.25	\$5.25
CHAI LATTE © V	\$4.00	\$5.00
DIRTY CHAI LATTE 📵 🗸	\$4.50	\$5.50
HOT CHOCOLATE (a) V	\$3.50	\$4.50
ESPRESSO SHOT		\$1.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO SHOT (GIN)		\$2.00
ICED COLD BREW COFFEE		\$4.50
HOTTEA (VGN)		\$2.00
FLAVOR SHOT (VGN)	ADD \$.50	
WHIPPED CREAM (1) V	Al	DD \$.50
FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE		\$1.50
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA (GIV)		\$1.50